Canadian Central Bull & Female Sale
March 9, 2026

Sale Order
Angus Angus Simmental

39 37 31

41 55 12

45 38 5

42 54 6

57 53 33

40 59 10

56 51 13

48 52 24

58 50 27

44 47 23
Simmental 49 19

30 46 20

14 34 16

2 36 } 15

4 35 Commercial Heifers

3 60 A-B-E

1 60 C-D

32 17 A-B-C

18

9

8

29

21


http://www.tcpdf.org

LOT WEIGHT SCROTAL

O 00 N O Ul & W N

W N NNNNNNNNNRRRERERRRPRPRRPB R R
O VW W N O U1 D WN P O WOOLWNOOMMWNIPREPL O

1750
1805
1760
1880
1435
1345
ouT
1385
1175
1465
ouT
1315
1305
1300
1030
1275
850
1350
1296
1180
1350
ouT
1288
1220
ouT
ouT
1284
ouT
1414
1375

CANADIAN CENTRAL SIMMENTAL & ANGUS SALE
Monday, March 9, 2026

40.5
39.0
36.0DD
43.0
40.0
40.5

40.0
35.5
41.0

36.5
36.5
39.5
335
38.0
Average
39.0
35.0
37.0
39.0

38.0

37.0

35.5

38.5
39.5

Homo Polled Homo Blk
Homo Polled Hetro Blk
Homo Polled Homo Blk
Hetro Polled Hetro Blk
Homo Polled Hetro Blk
Homo Polled Hetro Blk

Homo Polled
Homo Polled

Homo Polled

Homo Polled
Homo Polled
Homo Polled Non Diluter
Homo Polled Homo Blk

Homo Polled Homo Blk

DD

Homo Polled

LOT WEIGHT SCROTAL

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60A

608

60C

60D
60E

1325
1230
1280
1292
1284
1330
1420
1930
2225
1845
2000
1885
ouT
1845
1910
1880
1945
1890
1725
1875
1790
1820
1765
1785
1790
1785
1580
1780
1850
750
805
795
800
750

44.0
40.0
40.5
35.5
35.0
36.0
36.0
40.0
43.0
39.0
39.0
42.0

38.0
41.0
38.0
40.0
40.0
41.0
39.0
39.5
40.0
39.5
40.0
42.0
39.0
41.0
39.0
41.0

Homo Polled
Homo Polled

Homo Polled Homo Blk



	CAn Centralsupplement sheet 2026final.pdf
	Table 1


