

**Canadian Central Bull & Female Sale**  
**March 9, 2026**  
**Sale Order**

<b>Angus</b>	<b>Angus</b>	<b>Simmental</b>
39	<u>37</u>	31
41	55	12
45	38	5
42	54	6
57	53	33
40	59	10
56	51	13
48	52	24
58	50	27
44	47	23
<b>Simmental</b>	49	19
30	46	<u>20</u>
14	<u>34</u>	<u>16</u>
<u>2</u>	36 } }	<u>15</u>
4	<u>35</u>	<b>Commercial Heifers</b>
3		60 A-B-E
1		60 C-D
<u>32</u>		17 A-B-C
18		
9		
8		
29		
<u>21</u>		

**CANADIAN CENTRAL SIMMENTAL & ANGUS SALE**  
**Monday, March 9, 2026**

LOT	WEIGHT	SCROTAL		LOT	WEIGHT	SCROTAL	
1	1750	40.5	Homo Polled Homo Blk	31	1325	44.0	Homo Polled
2	1805	39.0	Homo Polled Hetro Blk	32	1230	40.0	Homo Polled
3	1760	36.0 DD	Homo Polled Homo Blk	33	1280	40.5	Homo Polled Homo Blk
4	1880	43.0	Hetro Polled Hetro Blk	34	1292	35.5	
5	1435	40.0	Homo Polled Hetro Blk	35	1284	35.0	
6	1345	40.5	Homo Polled Hetro Blk	36	1330	36.0	
7	OUT			37	1420	36.0	
8	1385	40.0	Homo Polled	38	1930	40.0	
9	1175	35.5	Homo Polled	39	2225	43.0	
10	1465	41.0	Homo Polled	40	1845	39.0	
11	OUT			41	2000	39.0	
12	1315	36.5	Homo Polled	42	1885	42.0	
13	1305	36.5	Homo Polled	43	OUT		
14	1300	39.5	Homo Polled Non Diluter	44	1845	38.0	
15	1030	33.5	Homo Polled Homo Blk	45	1910	41.0	
16	1275	38.0	Homo Polled Homo Blk	46	1880	38.0	
17	850	Average		47	1945	40.0	
18	1350	39.0		48	1890	40.0	
19	1296	35.0	DD	49	1725	41.0	
20	1180	37.0		50	1875	39.0	
21	1350	39.0		51	1790	39.5	
22	OUT			52	1820	40.0	
23	1288	38.0	DD	53	1765	39.5	
24	1220	37.0		54	1785	40.0	
25	OUT			55	1790	42.0	
26	OUT			56	1785	39.0	
27	1284	35.5		57	1580	41.0	
28	OUT			58	1780	39.0	
29	1414	38.5		59	1850	41.0	
30	1375	39.5	Homo Polled	60A	750		
				60B	805		
				60C	795		
				60D	800		
				60E	750		